
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ST. JOSEPH’S KINDERGARTEN 

Date sheet I term examination 2024-2025 

Timing – 8:45 am to 11:45 am 

DATE DAY NURSERY L.K.G. U.K.G. 

13.05.2024 Monday STORY TELLING CONVERSATION & ART HINDI (W) 

14.05.2024 Tuesday ART G.K. (O) ENGLISH (O & W) 

16.05.2024 Thursday CONVERSATION  MATHS (O & W) ENGLISH RHYMES 

17.05.2024 Friday ENGLISH (O) 
 

ENGLISH (W) ART 

20.05.2024 Monday ENGLISH (W) HINDI (W) PUNJABI (W & O) 

21.05.2024 Tuesday MATHS (O) ENGLISH (O)  MATHS (W & O) 

22.05.2024 Wednesday MATHS (W) PUNJABI (W)  HINDI (O) 

24.05.2024 Friday G.K. (O)  HINDI RHYMES & HINDI (O) HINDI RHYMES 

27.05.2024 Monday HINDI RHYMES ENGLISH RHYMES STORY TELLING  

28.05.2024 Tuesday ENGLISH RHYMES PUNJABI (O) & STORY 
TELLING 

G.K. (O) & CONVERSATION 


